
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of a two-year contract renewal with Total Landscape Corporation in an
amount not to exceed $162,905.53, all taxes included, including $12,309.52 in contingency funds.

File #: RES 9524, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/15/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

